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8.6 Wood and paper industries, manufacturing activity, 1981-86 (million dollars) 

Industry 1981 1982 1983 1984 1! 

Sawmills and shingle mills 
Veneer and plywood 
Sash, door and millwork 
Wooden box 
Coffin and casket 
Other wood 

1,882.6 
357.1 
851.9 
93.2 
18.3 

239.1 

1,534.9 
253.9 
619.4 

87.7 
19.2 

193.3 

2,509.2 
380.9 
791.0 
64.8 
21.0 

225.8 

2,467.7 
322.6 
838.9 
83.0 
19.7 

318.9 

2,863.7 
370.0 
994.9 

86.0 
21.6 

351.6 

3,302.5 
439.2 

1,227.3 
95.4 
24.1 

434.7 

Total wood 

Pulp and paper 
Asphalt roofing 
Paper box and bag 
Other paper 

Total paper 

Other industries 

Total manufacturing 

3,442.2 

5,400.8 
99.9 

675.2 
629.9 

6,805.8 

68,195.8 

78,443.8 

2,708.4 

4,515.4 
107.3 
666.9 
586.0 

5,875.6 

64,763.9 

73,347.9 

3,992.7 

4,379.6 
101.9 
749.9 
709.0 

5,940.4 

71,786.0 

81,719.1 

4,050.8 

5,801.9 
132.6 
819.1 
738.1 

7,491.7 

82,563.1 

94,105.6 

4,687.8 

5,720.0 
136.4 
847.1 
820.8 

7,524.3 

89,146.4 

101,358.5 

5,523.2 

6,973.8 
207.7 
896.3 
839.6 

8,917.4 

8.7 Total activity of the wood industries, 1986 (million dollars) 

Province 

Newfoundland 
Prince Edward Island 
Nova Scotia 
New Brunswick 
Quebec 
Ontario 
Manitoba 
Saskatchewan 
Alberta 
British Columbia 

Total 

Sawmills 

4.6 
0.8 

40.5 
91.7 

652.1 
323.2 

8.7 
21.4 

145.2 
1,927.5 

3,215.7 

Other 
wood 

3.2 
6.6 

29.3 
63.9 

632.0 
767.9 

78.8 
36.7 

168.3 
520.7 

2,307.4 

Pulp and 
paper 

141.7 

— 232.7 
426.6 

2,547.3 
1,680.2 

80.3 
62.3 

108.2 
1,694.4 

6,973.7 

Other 
paper 

6.3 

26.5 
13.6 

551.6 
1,109.6 

43.5 
10.3 
77.7 

104.7 

1,943.8 

Total 

155.8 
7.4 

329.0 
595.8 

4,383.0 
3,880.9 

211.3 
130.7 
499.4 

4,247.3 

14,440.6 

8.8 Exports of wood products, 1984-86 (million dollars) 

Commodity 1985 

Newsprint 
Lumber 
Pulp 
Other wood 
Printing and wrapping paper 
Other paper 

4,783.5 
4,257.1 
3,906.5 
1,298.8 

869.4 
452.1 

5,411.5 
4,594.9 
3,405.5 
1,278.1 

888.4 
464.8 

5,660.9 
4,980.3 
4,072.1 
1,342.7 
1,029.3 

604.8 

Total 16,043.2 


